Applications
•	 Enclosed and gasketed fixtures suitable for use in:
— A wide range of industrial, chemical processing and other areas
where flammable gases and vapors or combustible dusts are
present
— Marine and wet locations
— Areas of low clearance, low ceiling heights or where fixture
weights must be minimized

Mercmaster™ LED Generation 3 Zone 1 Series Luminaires
Mercmaster™ LED Generation 3 Zone 1 Series Luminaires
Catalog Ordering Guide
Order using catalog numbering guide below.
MGZ A L3 2 C P W BU
Series:
MGZ - Mercmaster LED
Generation 3 Series
Hub Size:
2 - 3/4" NPT
3 - 1" NPT
4 - 1-1/4" NPT stanchion
5 - 1-1/2" NPT stanchion
6 - Metric M20
Light Distribution
Pattern:
W - Type V Wide
Mounting:
A - Pendant
C -� Ceiling
R - 90º Stanchion 
S - 25º Stanchion 
T - Trunnion
W - Wall
Blank - Without Hood
Color Temperature:
C - Cool, 5000K
N - Neutral, 4000K
W - Warm, 3000K
Voltage:
BU - 120-277 Vac, 50/60Hz;
or 125-300 Vdc
Lumen (nominal): 
L3 - 3,500
L5 - 5,500
L7 - 7,500
H9 - 9,500
H1 - 11,500
H3 - 13,500
H6 - 17,500
Globe Material:
P - Clear Polycarbonate Globe
D - Diffused Polycarbonate Globe
G - Clear Glass Globe 
 3/4” NPT, 1” NPT and Metric M20 hub entries are not offered in this mounting option
 For lumen output information, see Lumen Values Table.